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8822 주주류류산산업업

2008년도 2/4분기 주정원료 및 상황표

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

3,512.320

5,040.264

565.000

583.000

268.400

300.000

378.000

145.584

512.600

649.720

681.600

485.000

1,104.000

1,000.000

1,879.680

14,882.440

21,518.680

3,103.000

3,103.000

1,276.000

4,752.000

823.720

1,512.800

1,400.000

1,086.400

900.000

900.000

513.000

2,300.000

2,649.720

2,044.800

1,217.000

2,373.600

3,000.000

3,446.080

4,466.840

5,438.000

872.040

798.000

590.200

1,572.000

157.880

626.000

200.000

200.000

470.920

1,050.000

584.000

1,192.000

1,074.000

517.800

12,454.800

9,642.500

1,511.000

1,396.500

3,645.000

3,636.000

1,250.000

1,250.000

200.000

200.000

2,147.000

1,050.000

2,110.000

2,110.000

1,074.000

517.800

1,162.123

1,019.051

198.975

198.975

67.260

280.000

71.000

71.000

180.992

217.956

217.956

174.820

251.120

251.120

1,642.692

1,155.075

198.975

198.975

306.845

280.000

104.960

136.024

136.024

71.000

71.000

180.992

217.956

217.956

174.820

251.120

251.120

합 계

서 주정

진로발효

서안주정

두 산

하이트주정

풍국주정

일산실업

MH에탄올

한국알콜

창해에탄올

구 분
쌀보리(M/T) 겉보리(M/T) 절감(M/T)

2/4분기 누 계2/4분기 누 계2/4분기 누 계



22000088년년 가가을을호호 8833

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

46,693.406

48,108.938

4,935.580

5,900.800

11,374.750

10,832.000

2,566.420

2,670.100

2,899.136

2,644.800

1,290.470

1,411.362

4,321.160

5,652.000

5,075.810

5,662.526

3,763.760

6,073.200

10,466.320

7,262.150

86,003.446

92,132.011

10,579.210

12,241.800

11,671.670

11,408.000

5,067.410

5,169.100

7,528.586

7,491.241

3,929.650

4,117.794

12,328.170

12,260.000

10,507.570

11,227.526

8,983.110

11,875.300

15,408.070

16,341.250

39,014.015

39,011.566

2,739.049

3,082.233

4,129.359

4,777.780

2,784.392

2,800.280

2,994.731

2,984.028

2,447.211

2,473.380

3,344.069

3,216.240

4,472.544

3,926.988

3,323.793

3,086.320

7,788.000

7,756.583

4,990.867

4,907.734

76,790.049

78,130.242

5,676.726

6,644.814

8,957.718

10,180.468

5,322.332

5,370.400

4,953.009

4,978.251

5,097.222

5,105.310

6,013.605

6,196.908

7,559.618

7,149.132

6,290.431

6,426.451

16,433.000

16,111.317

10,486.388

9,967.191

32,769.067

30,163.301

5,003.902

4,193.600

4,540.958

4,542.000

2,200.659

1,843.200

3,529.361

3,711.400

1,469.857

1,650.180

4,157.525

3,248.000

3,976.510

3,905.820

2,611.810

2,297.200

5,278.485

4,771.901

67,122.839

58,324.523

7,536.600

6,647.000

12,968.908

12,704.000

4,019.252

3,617.000

5,454.005

5,374.394

3,146.492

2,886.816

7,127.561

4,723.000

9,155.818

8,824.260

8,461.085

5,691.000

9,253.118

7,856.653

합 계

서 주정

진로발효

서안주정

두 산

하이트주정

풍국주정

일산실업

MH에탄올

한국알콜

창해에탄올

구 분
타피오카(M/T) 조주정(㎘) 현미(M/T)

2/4분기 누 계2/4분기 누 계2/4분기 누 계




